
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021155-2022 

Contract

The Provision of Leakage Detection Activities

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-021155
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  
Published 2 August 2022, 4:00pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

Peninsula House,Rydon Lane

EXETER

EX27HR

Contact

Mark Mould

Email

mmould@pennon-group.co.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021155-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021155-2022
mailto:mmould@pennon-group.co.uk


Page 2 to 5

UKK - South West (England)

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

02366665

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.pennon-group.co.uk/

I.6) Main activity

Water

EXTLINK


Page 3 to 5

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

The Provision of Leakage Detection Activities

II.1.2) Main CPV code

71631430 - Leak-testing services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

The Provision of Leakage Detection Activities on the mains water network & for customer
leak detection. There is no CPV codes relevant for this as the procurement went via
Achilles using the following codes - UVDB: 4.3.9-Pipe Surveying Services,
4.3.9.4-Leakage Detection Services, 4.99.32-Monitoring Services, 4.99.32.4-Water
Monitoring Services.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: Yes

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Network Leak Detection

Lot No

1

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

71631430 - Leak-testing services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes



Page 4 to 5

UKK - South West (England)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Network Leak Detection on the mains water network.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Customer Leak Detection

Lot No

2

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

71631430 - Leak-testing services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKK - South West (England)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Customer Leak Detection at and around customer properties.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 5 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 July 2022

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

South West Water

Exeter

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

/Notice/000004-2021
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-12-15T18:10:24+0000
	TCPDF




